
 
Placement Opportunities 

 
Area of interest 
  

Contact Person Additional Information Contact to send application 

Active Ageing and 
Disability  

Lisa Elder – Social Wellbeing 
Coordinator  
Marie Nicholls - Senior Ability 
Coordinator  

 
Lisa.Elder@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au  

 

Marie.Nicholls@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au  

Environmental 
Health 
 
 

Nicole Moore 
Team Leader Community 
Health 

Placements ONLY available for university students 
studying Environmental Health. 

Nicole.Moore@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au 

Events Team Jaimi Bradshaw Placements ONLY available to university students.  
 Jaimi.Bradshaw@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au  

Fleet & Workshop 
 
 

Michelle Goss 
Team Leader Plant & Fleet 

 
Michelle.Ormond@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au 

Libraries Seaford Library, 
Aldinga/Willunga Libraries, 
Woodcroft Library, Hub 
Library, Noarlunga Library 

2-week student placements are available to 
tertiary students undertaking library studies. A 
Working With Children Check (WWCC) is required 
before commencing. 

1 week work experience available to secondary 
students.   

Libraries@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au 

Sign Shop  Sam Stewart 
Sign Shop Coordinator  

 
Samuel.Stewart@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au  

Strategy 
  

Pam Hamdorf 
Team Leader Strategy (Acting) 

Placements ONLY available for students in second 
year and above of a relevant university course. Pamela.Hamdorf@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au  

Waste and 
Recycling 

Josh Rose, Team Leader Waste 
and Recycling 

 
Joshua.Rose@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au 
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